10 & Under Girls

1982 ALL - CITY DIVING MEET RESULTS

1. Heidi Schmidt NK
2. Erica Johnson RW
3. Julie Bullis MO
4. Traci Emerson NK
5. Lisa Leonovicz Sw
6. Melissa Fuss Sw
7. Jenny Burr PC
8. Kristin Biddle NK
9. Ann Sexton HF
10. Amy Biddle NK
11. Alison Schoessow PC
12. Kara Witte SwW
13. Katie Lubenow WS
14. Kerry Zaleski RW
15. Diana Icke SW
16. Nicole Bunbury HF
17. Katie Converse WS
18. Maureen Olson RW
19. Amy Richards PC
20. Kari Olson Sw
21. Melissa Howting MO
22. Jessica Pellegrino HF
23. Claire King SwW
24, Keiko Miller MO
25. Sara Bullis MO
26. Carolyn Koritzinsky NK
10 & Under Boys
1. Tim Buehler HF
2. Jason Magill PC
3. Tom Pertzborn HF
Eric Weiss RW
5. Dan Morgan HF
6. Steve McKenna RW
7. Neil Bailey SW
8. Lee Emmons RW
9. Scooter Marcin WS
10. Mark Johnson RW
11. Steve Moritz HF
12. Dilone Mahoney NK
13.  Adam Greenberg NK
14. Jeff Bloom HF
15. Mathew Matteson MO
11 & 12 Girls
1. Lara Jefferson Sw
2 Amy Thompson MO
3. Elise Clancy PC
4, Dana Olson MO
5. Debbie Brigham RW
6. Stephanie Leonard RW
7. Brett Lubenow WS
8. Leanne Kent WS
9. Shawn Jefferson SW
10. Sara Messner NK
11. Stephanie Morgan HF

124,35
109.95
106.40
102.05
100.35
98.20
97.30
97.00
95.80
93.45
88.60
87.20

49.50
49.40
49.20
48.10
47.80
47.50
47.10
46.50
46.40
45.60
44,85
42.00
40.50
37.20

120.90
112.35
108,90
108.90
108.50
92.55
92.10
87.55
84,25
80.45
80.10
75.50

43.65
41.90
37.40

184.85
160.25
159.40
158.05
151.10
141.45
141.15
131.70
124,25
123.20
119.75

12. Melissa Tritton MO
13. Kelly Donovan NK
14. Linda Howell RW
15. Amanda Cripps SW
16. Ellen McAleavy HF
17. Jennifer Bradley RW
18. Heidi Olson SW
19. Terri Marein WS
20. Colleen Mack NK
21. Susan Chung HF
22, Trea Walker NK
23. Tricia Wentworth PC
24, Kim Christensen PC
25. Laura Imhoff NK
26. Alicia Brenner PC
27. Katie Wilecox PC
28. Jenny Koberstein WS
29. Nicole Michaelis MO
30. Lori Kent ws
11 & 12 Boys

1. Jeff Cohen PC
2. Jeff Comstock HF
3. J.V. McKenna RW
4. Mike Walsh HF
5. Greg Kime RW
6. Dan Nather SW
7. Kevin Whalen SwW
8. Nelson Lynch SW
9. Chad Devries MO
10. John Wenning PC
11, Chris Clancy PC
12. David Moritz HF
13, Michael Matteson MO
13 & 14 Girls

1. Stephanie Gaard RW
2. Lisa Schwoegler NK
3. Chrissie Richards PC
4. Jane Hyland PC
5. Andrea Domek RW
6. Anne Rush Rw
7. Sue Townsend WS
B. Michele Walsh HF
9. Anne Dewey WS
10. Regina Doody PCc
11, Christina Cannerella RW
12. Kelly Scheuerman MO
13. Jean Zevnik WS
14. Kelda Gunderson PC
15. Nanecy Kaybaker RW
16. Susan Weiss RW
17. Susie Kelliher Sw
18. Cara Lynch SwW
19. Betsy Blondin SW
20. Heidi Schaefer MO
21. Christy Hrenak MO

118.00

80.30
78.70
77.05
76.95
76.65
76.60
73.10
72.25
72.20
71.70
70.70
69.15
66.35
64.45
63.30
57.40
57.00
52.60

171.50
162.40
160.50
159.60
123.60
113.65
105.55
87.40
85.85
84.50
76.25
73.55

54.00

172.80
159.90
159.35
157.85
156.80
147.75
144.15
143.10
141,55
138.80
130.50
112.60

§1.70
90.75
82.05
80.10
76.20
74.10
71.90
68.80
68.20



13 & 14 Boys

1. Brek Comstock HF
2. Gary Buehler RW
3. Mark Buehler RW
4, Brady Phillips MO
5. Jay Peterson HF
6. Carl Bryan Sw
7. Paul Bullis MO
8. Tony Marein ws
9. Jason Krasno SwW
10. Kevin Balfour PC
15 - 18 Girls

1. Sue Deadman MO
2. Sara Smith HF
3. Colleen Inman SW
4. Anne Hackworthy NK
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DIVING TEAM SCORES

RIDGEWOOD
HILLFARM
MONONA
SHOREWOOD
PARKCREST
NAKOMA
WESTSIDE

175.05
155.60
128.75
125.30
121.30
115.45
111.75
111.20
109.75

93.30

242,25
234.45
210.10
198.80

5.
6.
7.
8.
g.

10.
11.
12.

Louise Penner
Donna MeCormick
Kari Miller

Kathy Howell
Nikki Thompson
Jennifer Gaard
Pam Brader
Kathy Greenberg

15 - 18 Boys

. Tom Griffin

Dave Deadman
Ken Favour
Mike Huggett
Scott Rewey
Mike Wichern
Gregg Buehler
Jim Brader
Peter Jones

185.5
139.5

110
102
94
75
32

SW

HF

RW
RW
MO
RW
RW
NK

MO

HF
NK
PC
RW
RW
RW
HF

190.80
169.90
168.20
167.85
166.60
161.15
152.35
143.40

210.15
197.95
188.85
173.10
172.75
149.00
141.10
122.50

89.90



